• One passport size photo (white background)

• Copy of your passport and visa

• Transcript of Records

• Declaration of Support and Liability

• Statement of Responsibility

• Copy of an insurance policy with minimum coverage of

EUR 30,000 (thirty thousand Euros) or US$ 42,000 (forty-

two thousand Dollars), valid for the entire period of the

exchange program, incl. posthumous transfer to the home

country.

COURSE LOAD

Exchange students are free to enroll in as many courses as

they like. However, we usually recommend enrollment in four

courses.